
POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral

1 POR-8888 SORCERER Teresa Gago ANL 0,995 A 12:00:00 14:52:53 02:52:53 02:52:01 1

2 POR-1625 HARDOMAR Rui Alves ANL 0,991 A 12:00:00 14:55:20 02:55:20 02:53:45 2

3 POR-8299 ATCHIM Luis Charola 1,001 A 12:00:00 14:54:35 02:54:35 02:54:45 3

4 POR-1626 CONTRASTES António Fernandes CNC 0,996 A 12:00:00 14:56:45 02:56:45 02:56:03 4

5 POR-888 ALTITUDES 2 Tiago Matos 1,034 A 12:00:00 14:53:26 02:53:26 02:59:20 5

6 POR-4063 VIRAVENTOS José Pereira CVB 0,995 A 12:00:00 15:02:15 03:02:15 03:01:20 6

7 POR-1397 HARFANG Jaime Roque ANL 0,974 A 12:00:00 15:11:39 03:11:39 03:06:40 7

8 POR-8118 OBBI Ruy Ribeiro CNL 0,998 A 12:00:00 15:09:22 03:09:22 03:08:59 8

9 POR-8374 MABI IV João Bitoque 0,992 A 12:00:00 15:13:03 03:13:03 03:11:30 9

10 POR-8327 LE AUM José Teixeira 1,003 A 12:00:00 15:12:57 03:12:57 03:13:32 10

11 POR-8300 HARFANG TWO Nuno Alexandre ANL 1,101 A 12:00:00 14:56:05 02:56:05 03:13:52 11

12 POR-1079 LIBERTINO Gonçalo Calheiros 0,919 E 12:00:00 15:31:22 03:31:22 03:14:15 12

13 POR-311 BIKINI Tomás Barradas 1,024 A 12:00:00 15:10:00 03:10:00 03:14:34 13

14 POR-1312 PARDAL V João Pardal Monteiro ANL 0,984 A 12:00:00 15:18:30 03:18:30 03:15:19 14

15 POR-8757 TODOS-OS-SANTOS José Baptista Fernandes 0,984 A 12:00:00 15:18:52 03:18:52 03:15:41 15

16 POR-8324 SALIS Pedro Diener 1,027 A 12:00:00 15:15:20 03:15:20 03:20:36 16

17 POR-8354 BISTURI Pedro Gameiro CVB 0,989 A 12:00:00 15:23:38 03:23:38 03:21:24 17

18 POR-8360 ESSENCIA João Pedro 1,017 A 12:00:00 15:19:45 03:19:45 03:23:09 18

19 POR-3960 RADICAL III Miguel Mourão 1,096 A 12:00:00 15:06:01 03:06:01 03:23:52 19

20 POR-419 SÃO GABRIEL Mário Jara de Carvalho ANL 0,976 A 12:00:00 15:29:20 03:29:20 03:24:19 20

21 POR-8378 PURUSHA Mário Chagas COMM 0,975 A 12:00:00 15:46:20 03:46:20 03:40:40 21

22 FRA-9593 WAHOO Filipe Penaguião CVP 1,047 A 12:00:00 14:30:35 02:30:35 02:37:40 RET/28

23 POR-1612 SETE MARES Luis Soares CVP 0,938 E 12:00:00 DNF #VALOR! #VALOR! 28

24 POR-8124 SAIL 4 US José Carlos Bismarck ANL 1,022 A 12:00:00 DNF #VALOR! #VALOR! 28

25 POR-8222 BISA Helena Rodrigues CVP 1,032 A 12:00:00 DNF #VALOR! #VALOR! 28

26 POR-242 WALLY Carlos Gasparinho 0,970 A 12:00:00 DNC #VALOR! #VALOR! 28

27 POR-8552 INFINITO VII Jorge Lopes ANL 1,112 A 12:00:00 DNC #VALOR! #VALOR! 28

Divisão A + E
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POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral

1 POR-8245 B2 Miguel Rocha CNC 0,947 B 12:05:00 14:41:40 02:36:40 02:28:22 1

2 POR-8214 FENG SHUI Rui Carvalho ANL 0,939 B 12:05:00 14:48:55 02:43:55 02:33:55 2

3 POR-1060 POLARIS I Luis Plantier ANL 0,933 B 12:05:00 14:51:50 02:46:50 02:35:39 3

4 POR-8240 TAGAROTE Nuno Pimentel CSP 0,945 B 12:05:00 14:53:30 02:48:30 02:39:14 4

5 POR-2107 DHARMA Paulo Catarino 0,946 B 12:05:00 14:57:53 02:52:53 02:43:33 5

6 POR-8182 SPEEDY José Pires 0,932 B 12:05:00 15:08:40 03:03:40 02:51:11 6

7 POR-1526 BARCAVELHA Carlos Soares 0,946 B 12:05:00 15:06:15 03:01:15 02:51:28 7

8 POR-8367 MADALENA 2 António Bastos 0,942 B 12:05:00 15:10:05 03:05:05 02:54:21 8

9 POR-8351 TROPICAL I Manuel Guerra CDPA 0,944 B 12:05:00 15:17:02 03:12:02 03:01:17 9

10 POR-341 RODOPIO Carlos Mendonça CNL 0,921 B 12:05:00 15:25:30 03:20:30 03:04:40 10

11 POR-12021 TRES PENAS João Franco 0,906 B 12:05:00 15:29:32 03:24:32 03:05:18 11

12 POR-1345 MARIANA I Mário Jacinto 0,912 B 12:05:00 15:30:30 03:25:30 03:07:25 12

13 POR-8344 LEVANTE III Rui Nunes CVP 0,900 B 12:05:00 15:33:40 03:28:40 03:07:48 13

14 POR-1070 IQUITOS Raul Duarte 0,902 B 12:05:00 15:33:50 03:28:50 03:08:22 14

15 POR-8093 TUBA Fernando Mendes 0,920 B 12:05:00 15:31:03 03:26:03 03:09:34 15

16 POR-8180 MAIÃO João Oliveira 0,921 B 12:05:00 15:33:30 03:28:30 03:12:02 16

17 POR-8150 PALOMINO João Baracho ANL 0,960 B 12:05:00 15:25:50 03:20:50 03:12:48 17

18 POR-8377 TROVOADA VI Paulo Xavier 0,967 B 12:05:00 15:41:47 03:36:47 03:29:38 18

19 POR-8345 VENTOSGA Leonel Carvalho 0,954 B 12:05:00 DNF #VALOR! #VALOR! 21

20 POR-8121 SÃO JOSÉ II José Motta Veiga PYC 0,965 B 12:05:00 DNC #VALOR! #VALOR! 21

Divisão B



POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral

1 POR-107 MATCH 2 Luis Castel-Branco ANL 0,814 D 12:10:00 15:08:34 02:58:34 02:25:21 1

2 POR-1161 MOON LIGHT Alpes Costa CSP 0,865 D 12:10:00 14:58:35 02:48:35 02:25:49 2

3 POR-8242 BLANGAI Nuno Martins Alves ANL 0,873 D 12:10:00 14:59:50 02:49:50 02:28:16 3

4 POR-8317 ZARPAR Alvaro Lopes CVP 0,829 D 12:10:00 15:15:15 03:05:15 02:33:34 4

5 POR-169 ALBATROZ NEW YORK Mário Crespo CNL 0,843 D 12:10:00 15:20:50 03:10:50 02:40:52 5

6 POR-8326 LEVANTE II Luis Guerra CSP 0,879 D 12:10:00 15:13:10 03:03:10 02:41:00 6

7 POR-8188 BELLE EPOQUE Nuno Santos 0,865 D 12:10:00 15:16:45 03:06:45 02:41:32 7

8 POR-1409 SEAL I Pedro Silva CVP 0,869 D 12:10:00 15:24:57 03:14:57 02:49:25 8

9 POR-8362 THALASSA José Romeu 0,862 D 12:10:00 15:31:53 03:21:53 02:54:01 9

10 POR-1189 MARE NOSTRUM I Alvaro Lopes 0,849 D 12:10:00 15:36:50 03:26:50 02:55:36 10

11 POR-1100 SURPRISE Pedro Katzenstein CNL 0,882 D 12:10:00 15:40:15 03:30:15 03:05:26 11

12 POR-1155 BELISCO Luis Serrão CVP 0,850 D 12:10:00 15:48:28 03:38:28 03:05:42 12

13 POR-2 THOR Pedro Valente CNS 0,850 D 12:10:00 15:49:18 03:39:18 03:06:24 13

14 POR-1158 APARA-LÁPIS Nuno Silva 0,815 D 12:10:00 DNC #VALOR! #VALOR! 15

Divisão D


